Platz

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Siegerliste

Jugendfeuerwehr

Gillersheim
Asche/Hettensen
Iber

Echte 2

Diiderode

Flecken Greene
Uslar 1

Kalefeld
Seboldshausen/Dannhause
Echte 1

Lutterhausen
Sebexen
Katlenburg/Wachenhausen
Hardegsen
Holtensen/Dassensen
Oldenrode

Northeim

Edesheim
Lindau/Suterode
Schonhagen
Ahlsh./Sievershausen
Rotenkirchen

Wolbrechtshausen

Sonntag, 16. Juni 2019

StartNr

24
36

37
11
30

26
19
22
41
14
32
12
10
23
34

21

Gesamtpunkte

1406,0
1395,0
1390,0
1389,7
1388,9
1387,0
1386,0
1372,6
1372,0
1364,9
1363,9
1363,4
1359,0
1356,9
1352,0
1349,9
1347,7
1344,4
1342,7
1341,0
1334,0
1328,0

1327,7

A-Teil

987
975
984
971
982
979
982
977
976
980
981
962
979
968
959
977
969
968
940
960
958
957
947

B-Teil

420
421
407
420
408
409
405
397
397
386
384
403
381
390
394
374
380
378
404
382
377
372
382

Eindruck
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,3
1,1
1,0
1,0
1,4
1,0
1,1
1,1
1,6
1,0
1,1
1,0
1,1
1,3
1,6
1,3
1,0
1,0
1,0

1,3



Platz

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Jugendfeuerwehr

Driiber
Sohlingen/Schoningen
Naensen
Lauenberg/Sievershausen
Elvershausen
Sohlingen/Fiirstenhagen
Hammenstedt

Uslar 2

Vogelbeck

Liithorst

Bad Gandersheim
Hockelheim

Berka

Voldagsen

Dassel

Fredelsloh

Bodenfelde

Katlenburg/Wachenh/Gille

Sonntag, 16. Juni 2019

StartNr

39
28

4
17
25
29
15
33
13
27
16

9
18
31
40
38
35
20

Gesamtpunkte

1325,6
1323,9
1321,0
1312,0
1311,7
1309,9
1308,7
1304,7
1298,7
1294,0
1291,3
1265,1
1249,9
12459
1239,0
1208,7
1169,9

1167,9

A-Teil

933
954
957
951
961
944
975
961
939
931
951
904
887
912
899
863
837
819

B-Teil

394
371
365
362
352
367
335
345
361
364
342
363
364
335
341
347
334
350

Eindruck

1,4
1,1
1,0
1,0
1,3
1,1
1,3
1,3
1,3
1,0
1,7
1,9
1,1
1,1
1,0
1,3
1,1

1,1

2



